
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

A B C D E F G H I

Report Title
Minute Reference/Committee Decision or Purpose 

of Report
Update Report Author Chief Officer Directorate

Terms of 

Reference

Delayed or 

Recommende

d for removal 

or transfer, 

enter either D, 

R, or T

Explanation if delayed, 

removed or transferred 

21 March 2019 DATE DATE DATE

Grandhome Estate 

To approve or refuse the application.

Lucy Greene
Strategic Place 

Planning 
Place 1 R

Determined under 

delegated powers.

The Woodies, Broomhill 

Road 

To approve or refuse the application.

Alex Ferguson
Strategic Place 

Planning 
Place 1 R

Determined under 

delegated powers.

18 April 2019 DATE DATE DATE

May Baird Avenue 

To approve or refuse the application. 

Lucy Greene
Straegic Place 

Planning 
Place 1

Land at Ardene Vets 

Kingswells 

To approve or refuse the application.

Matthew 

Easton 

Strategic Place 

Planning 
Place 1 D

Delayed to April at 

request of applicant to 

allow submission of 

further supporting 

information.

Shielhill Road Mundurno 

To approve or refuse the application.

Robert Forbes
Strategic Place 

Planning
Place 1 D

Delayed at request of 

applicant to allow for 

submission of supporting 

information.

Annual Committee 

Effectiveness Report

To present the annual effectiveness report for the 

Committee. 

May-19
Governance Governance GD 7.4

23 May 2019 DATE DATE DATE

TPO 255 - 2018 - 

Malcolm Road 

There was a previous  committee instruction to bring 

back a report on TPO 248 and 249.  These have been 

conbined and will now be TPO 255.

Kevin Wright 
Strategic Place 

Planning 
Place 1 D Delayed from November.

27 June 2019 DATE DATE DATE

15 August 2019 DATE DATE DATE

19 September 2019 DATE DATE DATE

31 October 2019 DATE DATE DATE

05 December 2019 DATE DATE DATE

AD HOC REPORTS (CYCLE DEPENDENT ON REQUIREMENT TO REPORT)

PLANNING DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE BUSINESS PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

The Business Planner details the reports which have been instructed by the Committee as well as reports which the Functions expect to be submitting for the calendar year.


