	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
1	PLANNING DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE BUSINESS PLANNER The Business Planner details the reports which have been instructed by the Committee as well as reports which the Functions expect to be submitting for the calendar year.								
2	Report Title	Minute Reference/Committee Decision or Purpose of Report	Update	Report Author	Chief Officer	Directorate	Terms of Reference	Delayed or Recommende d for removal or transfer, enter either D, R, or T	Explanation if delayed, removed or transferred
3			21 March 2019						
4	Grandhome Estate	To approve or refuse the application.		Lucy Greene	Strategic Place Planning	Place	1	R	Determined under delegated powers.
5	The Woodies, Broomhill Road	To approve or refuse the application.		Alex Ferguson	Strategic Place Planning	Place	1	R	Determined under delegated powers.
6			18 April 2019						
7	May Baird Avenue	To approve or refuse the application.		Lucy Greene	Straegic Place Planning	Place	1		
	Land at Ardene Vets Kingswells	To approve or refuse the application.		Matthew Easton	Strategic Place Planning	Place	1	D	Delayed to April at request of applicant to allow submission of further supporting information.
9	Shielhill Road Mundurno	To approve or refuse the application.		Robert Forbes	Strategic Place Planning	Place	1	D	Delayed at request of applicant to allow for submission of supporting information.
10	Annual Committee Effectiveness Report	To present the annual effectiveness report for the Committee.	May-19		Governance	Governance	GD 7.4		
11		-							
12 13	TPO 255 - 2018 - Malcolm Road	There was a previous committee instruction to bring back a report on TPO 248 and 249. These have been conbined and will now be TPO 255.	23 May 2019	Kevin Wright	Strategic Place Planning	Place	1	D	Delayed from November.
14			27 June 2019						
15									
16 17			15 August 2019						
17			19 September 2019						
19			To optimiser 2013						
20			31 October 2019						
21									
22 23		05 December 2019							
23		AD HOC REPORTS (CYCLE DEPENDENT ON REQUIREMENT TO REPORT)							
25									
26									
27									